
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Not classified
DNF
DNF

No.
1
5

35
19
10
33
98
60
55
63
69
43
14
96
81
99

25
87

Name
Guy Martin
Bruce Anstey
Ivan Lintin
Dave Hewson
Mick Goodings
Gary Graves
Paul Owen
Callum Laidlaw
Scott Campbell
Tom Robinson
Dave Woolams
Stephen Degnan
Stephen Cobbold
Callum O'shea
John Coleman
Marc Coggon

Carl Roberts
Wayne Martin

Bike
Tas Suzuki
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Club 98
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Suzuki
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Suzuki

Suzuki  K10
Triumph

cc
GSXR 600
CBR 600
ZX6 600
R6 600
CBR 600
R6 600
R6 600
R6 600
R6 600
CBR RR 600
CBR RR 598
GSXR 600
CBR 600
CBR 600
R6 599
K2 600

GSXR 600
Daytona 675

Laps
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

3
3

Total Tm
7:23.024
7:28.106
7:35.090
7:38.853
7:43.188
7:43.999
7:47.645
7:48.020
7:53.007
7:55.329
7:57.418
8:03.799
8:19.790
8:31.494
8:33.993
8:37.804

6:10.712
6:28.023

Diff

5.082
12.066
15.829
20.164
20.975
24.621
24.996
29.983
32.305
34.394
40.775
56.766

1:08.470
1:10.969
1:14.780

DNF
DNF

Best Tm
1:49.070
1:50.352
1:51.874
1:53.039
1:54.367
1:54.025
1:54.259
1:53.931
1:55.846
1:56.127
1:56.103
1:58.542
2:01.581
2:05.078
2:06.382
2:07.387

2:00.996
2:06.602

Avg. Speed
78.984
78.089
76.890
76.260
75.546
75.414
74.826
74.766
73.978
73.616
73.294
72.328
70.013
68.411
68.079
67.578

70.794
67.635

Best Speed
80.205
79.274
78.195
77.389
76.491
76.720
76.563
76.783
75.514
75.331
75.347
73.797
71.952
69.940
69.219
68.673

72.300
69.098

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 15/09/2012 15:01:17

Timekeeper:

Clerk Of Course:

Weather / Track: Bright / Dry

Results: www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

5.082

Avg. Speed

78.984

Best Lap Tm

1:49.070

Best Speed

80.205

Best Lap by

1 - Guy Martin

Steve Henshaw Gold Cup 2012

600 David Jefferies Cup

Race 5 - Heat 1

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:51:41

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

15/09/2012 14:45


